
I ( I) f · 
COCIC'l'AIL PABft .ABD D~ -~ORT WORTH CLUBB 

JAWABY 28., 1948 

OOVKBnor Buford Jeater 

R. B. Barding 

/ Web Madcloz ; ~ '. . 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

/ 

Wa. Holden · · 

Marrin Leo~rd 

.... o. P'. Leo1M¢4-

w. I'. •. Stripling -

w. C. Stripling, Jr 

Lionel Bt~ _ 

R. E. Cox, Sr 

R. :s. Cox., Jr ....,. 

Mr. Whitaan 

Mr. llqaond Meyer 

Seyaour .Autater 

Milton AJ.otater 

E. • Winton 

Bowen -

~ right ArUtrong _ 

Ben :I. Kei t h 

Webb Walker 

11'. J. Ad.au 

W.R. Watt 

, Brne1t Allen 

Zclgar Deen 

Dr. Hodge• McKnight 

Ja1. R. Record 
Phl J'orth 

3-2491 

~-7121 
' 

2-7121 

3-2461 

3-2461.-

2-4371 

2-8301 

2-8301 

3-"0l _. 

3;4401 

3-9531 

3-9531 

2-7261 

2-4301 

2-3108 

2 ... 8131 --

2-9174 

2-9277 

2-9131 

3-5311 

2-4171 -=-' 

3-5311 

3-3358 

2-7547 

ot1'ice 
Ot1'ice 

, 

· Accepted 

Accepted 

Sorr,r ADDther engageaent 

r»0(duL 1~~0cuG i , fe; 
, 

Accepted 

Sorry another ~nt 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Out ot the City 

Accepted 

Accepted 
\ 

Accepted tor cocktail■ only 

Accep:ted 

/ 

Wtat 'UL ff,, t?t<.dift,,t,t-Ht;, 
Accepted ' / 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted - Cocktail■ Onl.7 
Accepted - Cocktail• Onl.7 
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/ 
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j 

/ 
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Se~tor Keith l:elly 

Bqaond Gee 

Porter l:1ng 

Geora- Thoapaon 

, ly-4e Jone, _ 

/ rred Xorth 

',r,w. A. llon.c:rief . 

';), I .· J.B. '1'holla8 -
,J 

/ - /I / Parker 
}/' 

/ ~ . K. Hanpr 

Gvlord Chizua 

Fn.nk Anderacm 

~ Price 

Bill Pier 

Harry Weeb 

Edaund Van Zandt,· Jr 

..Burdette Brante 

/ A• L. Lund. 

H.P. Jonee .,. 

Ed. Landreth 

,rAIIOn G. Carter, Jr 

/ Mr. Erneet --:--
/' 

1 loyd Ca:raichaell _ 

Captain Sanborn 

. Monty W. Lacey 

Seht Barviae 
/ 

~ Barne7 Holland 

2-2241 

2-6161 

2-7261 

3-1331 

2-3286 

3-2705 

3-1371 

2-4301 

2-5161 

2-5225 

3-1411 

2-2241 

6-3101 

2-3184 

2-7278 

2-6237 

6-2101 

6;.3161 

7-1429 

2-8211 

Page 2 

Accepted 

Leanng t or San Antonio 

Accepted - Cocktaile OllLY 

Accepted 
Accepted 

Out ot the City 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Out ot the Ci t y 

Out of the City 

Accepted 

Accepted - Cocktail• ONLY 

Accepted 

Accepted 

IIIIJIIIX Another engageaent 

Out of the Ci t y 

Accepted - Ccclttail1 OILY 

Accepted 

Accepted 

Accepted 

• 

, 
Aide to General LeMay Accepted 

Br1t1eh correepondent ot the London Daily" Expree• Accepted! 

Accepted 

J 



.. lrta Miller 

B. B. H.,r41ng 2-2241 7-5125 Sorry unable to attend 

JC . lt. Wtiiton 2-7261 4-4324 Sorry tJbable to attend 

w. o. Jone.a 2-6221 Accepted 
/' \ 

lt:4. Par~r 2-4301 7-3314 Accepted 
ii 

W. B. McFadden 
I 

3-4711 7-1170 Accepted 

lt. a: Mor.a• 2-6176 Accepted 

B. lf. ltODN. 0o1ng ·to. a 
I 

A Harold Bough 11125111i1■1c,1 .. 11e111■tt-■1+11 t■1:,ar 
I 

I 

J.,..a ~- Record Sorry unable to pt away at lunch tia 

Phil ;lorth Accepted \ 

Dr. Truaan Terrell 2-5131 Out ot the Ci t ;r 

Joe Jtogaett 3-1144 Ll 
G1111a Jolmaon 2-5161 

TiJV' Gooch 2-5161 Accepted 

J. :I. Jolmaon, Jr 3-1487 • 
Accepted 

J 

W. P. Bomar 2-7141 AcceptM 

B~nd Gee 7-1961 Accepted 


